Conforms to STD 1453
and NSF/ ANSI 372
Certified to CAN/CSA STD C22.2
NO. 110-94.
 Commercial Electric Water Heaters are designed for commercial applications.
•	 1500 to 6100-Watt elements, single-phase and unbalanced 3-phase.
•	 10 to 119-Gallon capacities.
www.heat-flo.com | 508-278-2400 | Heat-Flo, Inc. | P.O. Box 612, Uxbridge, MA 01569 USA

and local delivery extra.  THIS
OUTLINE IS NOT A WARRANTY.
For complete information, consult
the written warranty or Heat-Flo,
Inc.
COMMERCIAL
ELECTRIC WATER HEATERS
Model Number Gallon
Capacity
Maximum KW
Input
No. of
Elements Height to Top Diameter Weight
Compact Models - Single Elements
Supplied w/ 120V 1500W Heating Element Standard
SSL-10S 10 6.1 1 18.0 19.0 30
SSL-20S 20 6.1 1 24.5 23.5 35
Lowboy models - Double Elements
Supplied w/ 240V 4500W Heating Elements Wired 1 Ph. Non-Simultaneous Standard
SSL-30D 30 12.2 2 34.0 23.5 75
SSL-40D 40 12.2 2 36.0 28.0 90
SSL-50D 50 12.2 2 40.0 28.0 105
Tall Models - Double Elements
Supplied w/ 240V 4500W Heating Elements Wired 1 Ph. Non-Simultaneous: SSN-40D, SSN-52D Standard
*Supplied w/ 208V 6100W Heating Elements Wired 3 Ph. Non-Simultaneous: SSN-66D, SSN-80D, SSN-119D Standard
SSN-40D 40 12.2 2 44.0 23.5 90
SSN-52D 50 12.2 2 54.0 23.5 105
*SSN-66D 66 12.2 2 48.0 28.0 130
*SSN-80D 80 12.2 2 56.0 28.0 140
*SSN-119D 119 12.2 2 74.0 28.0 175
8 in.
4 in.
COLD IN
T&P VALVE